
CARPACCIO & TARTARE

Calamari fritti, lemon aioli 	 12

San Daniele ham, melon 	 12 

Burrata, peas, broad beans 	 13 

Parmigiana, aubergine, mozzarella 	 12

Smoked tomato & bean soup pb� 8

Beef tartare, truffle, hen egg 	 17

Salmon tartare, chilli, capers 	 15

Beef carpaccio, venetian dressing	 17	

Beetroot carpaccio, horseradish v	 9	

MAIN COURSESSTARTERS

Seabass, courgette salad, saffron oil	 28

Veal Milanese 	 36

Half roasted chicken alla diavola	 24

Roasted vegetables, black garlic,  
chilli, chickpea pb	 17

Rib eye, roast potatoes, porcini 	 38

Salmon primavera, salsa di burro 	 24

Lamb rack, caponata	 36 

Truffle arancini, fontina v	 10

Prawn, chilli, avocado bruschetta  	  17

Pepper Piedmontese	 7

Whipped ricotta, truffle honey, crostini v 	13

Meatballs, tomato sauce, basil 	 11

CICCHETTI PASTA add shaved truffle +15

Tonnarelli cacio e pepe v	  16

Rigatoni, beef bolognese	  18

Penne pomodoro pb	  15

Spaghetti, chilli prawns 	  26 

Baked gnocchi, tomatoes, mozzarella v	 14

SIDES� all at 6

Chips 

Spinach, creamed or steamed pb

Tuscan roast potatoes, rosemary

Broccolini, chilli, parmigiano

Rocket, cherry tomato pb

SALADS 
add : Avocado +3  | Chicken or burrata +5 

Butter lettuce, avocado, vinaigrette pb	 13 

Rocket, fennel, parmesan 	  11

Caprese, tomato, mozzarella	  14

v - vegetarian, pb - plant based. All of the above prices are inclusive of VAT.  
There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill. 

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements,  
our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredients.

Scan to become 

a Bicester Village 

member.



Maison Vincent, Languedoc, Fr 21� 29

Lady A, Provence IGP, Fr 21		  46

Domaine Valdition, Aix-en-Provence, Fr 21 org� 52

Lady K, Aix en Provence, Fr 21 org	 70

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements, our drinks are made here  
and may contain trace ingredients.

Vintages may vary - wine by glass available in 125ml

Trebbiano, Villa Rossi 22� 7   18 

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Marche 21	 8   21     

Pinot Grigio, Trovati, Dolomiti  22� 9.5  26  

Sauvignon Blanc, Firmian, Trentino  21� 10  25   

Gavi di Gavi, La Contessa, Piemonte 21� 11  28   

Lugana, Catulliano, Lombardia 20� 12  35

WHITE          175ml  500ml

Sangiovese, Villa Rossi 21�  7   18  

Primitivo, Visconti della Rocca 18� 8   21   

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Itinera 19� 9.5  26   

Nero d'Avola, Feudo Arancio, Sicily 21	 10  25   

Cannonau Centosere, Sardegna 21� 11  28

Chianti Superiore, Santa Cristina 21� 12  35  

RED          175ml  500ml

Maison Vincent, Languedoc, Fr 22		  8   22 

Lady A, Provence IGP, Fr 21 	 10.5   28 

ROSÉ          175ml  500ml CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING          125ml

BOTTLE

GLASS & CARAFE

Sangiovese, Villa Rossi, Emilia-Romagna 21� 27

Barbera, Ricossa, Vistamonte, Piemonte 21� 28

Barolo, Prunotto, Piemonte 19� 95 

Chianti Superiore, Santa Cristina, Toscana 21� 48

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano,Toscana 19� 55

Il Bruciato, Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri 21� 65 

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Itinera, Abruzzo 21� 36

Aglianico, L'Atto, Cantine del Notaio 22	 44

Primitivo, Visconti della Rocca, Salento 21� 29

Negroamaro Riserva, Salentino, Puglia 19� 34

Nero d'Avola, Feudo Arancio, Sicily 21	 38

Cannonau Centosere, Pala, Sardegna 21	 42

Trebbiano, Villa Rossi 22�  27

Pinot Grigio, Trovati, Dolomiti 22� 36

Chardonnay, Mezzacorona, Trentino 22� 35

Sauvignon Blanc, Firmian, Trentino 22� 38

Gavi di Gavi, La Contessa, Piemonte 22� 46

Lugana, Catulliano, Pratello, Lombardia 22� 48

Chardonnay, 'Bramito del Cervo', Umbria 22 � 65 

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Marche 22� 29

Falanghina, Villa Matilde, Campania 21� 55

Fiano, Masserie, Codici, Puglia 21� 28

Grillo, Feudo Arancio, Sicily 22� 34

Vermentino, Soprasole, Pala, Sardegna It 22� 37

750mlREDWHITE 750ml

ROSÉ        750ml

Maison Vincent, Languedoc, Fr 22		  29 

Lady A, Provence IGP, Fr 21		  47

Prosecco Treviso, Luna Argenta, Brut NV	    40

Prosecco Rosé, Casa Canevel, Brut NV	    49

Champagne Testulat, Blanc de Noirs, Brut NV�    69

Champagne Ruinart, Brut NV� 95

Champagne Ruinart, Blanc Blancs, Brut NV (HALF)	 59

Prosecco Treviso, Luna Argenta, Brut NV	 8   

Champagne Testulat, Blanc de Noirs, Brut NV	 12 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING          750ml


